
September 20 2022

Greensboro City Council Meeting

Summary of M/WBE Contract Goal Achievement

MBE WBE MBE WBE MBE WBE

2022-929

2017-0 - Facility Improvements and 

Development of Battleground Park District 

Phase 1 Project - Change Order 3

Professional 

Services 1,394,967.50$       $12,327.50 0.00% 8.90% 0.00% 12.61% $0.00 $175,877.10 $175,877.10 12.61%

2022-932

2019-5160 - Windsor/Chavis Library 

Joint-Use Facility Planning (Facility 

Master Plan) Through Schematic Design 

Phase - Change Order 3

Construction 

Services 8,421,765.00$       $6,494,965.00 $8,421,765.00 0.00% 0.00% 38.26% 0.00% $6,494,965.00 $0.00 $8,421,765.00 100.00%

M/WBE 

Prime

2022-939 2022 Sanitary Sewer Assessment Services

Professional 

Services 350,000.00$          $0.00 0.00% 0.00% 5.00% 3.00% $17,500.00 $10,500.00 $28,000.00 8.00%  

2022-943

Engineering Services for TZO Influent 

Pump Replacement

Professional 

Services 425,000.00$          $0.00 0.00% 0.00% 2.90% 2.63% $12,320.00 $11,200.00 $23,520.00 5.53%

2022-946

Engineering Design for Wright Avenue and 

Mayflower Drive Culvert Replacement

Professional 

Services 213,120.00$          $0.00 0.00% 0.00% 14.08% 6.51% $30,000.00 $13,884.00 $43,884.00 20.59%

2022-949

2022-0100 - Liberty Elevated Water Tank 

Project Design Build, Phase 2, Change 

Order 1

Construction 

Services 8,201,140.00$       $6,374,000.00 2.02% 0.40% 8.75% 7.87% $717,789.00 $645,650.00 $1,363,439.00 16.62%

2022-954

2018-045B - On-Call Construction 

Administration Services, Change Order 

#1
Other 

Services 900,000.00$          $0.00 $900,000.00 0.00% 0.00% 5.00% 0.00% $900,000.00 $0.00 $900,000.00 100.00%

M/WBE 

Prime

Totals 19,905,992.50$     $12,881,292.50 $9,321,765.00  41.06% 4.31% $8,172,574.00 $857,111.10 $10,956,485.10 55.04%

  

   

  

           

        

    

       

  

 

 

RELEVANT NOTES

Notes

**Total 

M/WBE 

Contracts 

Utilization %

Council ID 

Number

M/WBE Prime or 

Subcontracting                              

Total Contract Amounts

Total Contract 

or Change 

Order M/WBE 

Subcontracting 

Award Amount

 Total Contract 

Amount 

Business 

CategoryProject 

Subcontracting 

Goals

Subcontracting 

Goals/Commitments 

Achieved 

 Change Order 

Amount 

 M/WBE 

Prime 

Awarded 

Amount 


